
Results of the 8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19
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Names & 

Faces
15min 

Number
10min 
Cards
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Number

Abstract 
Images

Historic 
Dates

Spoken 
Number

Speed 
Cards

Overall 
Points ID Country Category

1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 680 468 284 622 383 420 191 264 348 332 3992 0766 Algeria Adults
2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACE 112 387 295 367 332 256 207 232 164 265 2616 0672 Algeria Juniors
3 Kamel HAMMADI 384 315 242 111 165 183 156 224 250 245 2276 0772 Algeria Juniors
4 Mohamed TADJINE 240 270 179 200 192 230 135 144 164 141 1895 0847 Algeria Juniors
5 Majda TIDJANI 400 261 95 200 280 132 126 120 164 111 1889 0438 Algeria Adults
6 Mustapha BELFATMI 96 210 84 218 179 219 172 232 189 170 1770 0785 Algeria Juniors
7 Slimane BEKOUCHE 312 222 189 244 0 146 72 152 134 113 1584 0854 Algeria Adults
8 Hammou ABISMAIL 328 150 200 160 128 110 77 120 142 60 1475 0561 Algeria Adults
9 Manel YOUMBAI 192 216 200 178 0 157 44 120 164 111 1382 0841 Algeria Juniors

10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 224 108 95 178 165 110 77 120 95 25 1196 0837 Algeria KIds
11 Rami ABIREZ 200 126 84 89 138 110 50 64 157 85 1103 0851 Algeria Adults
12 Azhar DRICI 160 96 242 42 103 77 93 88 125 58 1084 0832 Algeria Adults
13 Aya CHEBAB 344 90 200 62 0 11 99 104 116 38 1064 0831 Algeria Adults
14 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 160 124 137 118 0 117 26 104 125 127 1037 0791 Algeria Adults
15 Mohamed RABIE 200 120 158 87 59 62 56 48 134 33 956 0846 Algeria KIds
16 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 160 120 63 133 0 99 133 56 106 75 946 0835 Algeria KIds
17 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 200 30 158 89 113 73 72 64 95 50 943 0840 Algeria Adults
18 Ikram KHAMKHAM 136 180 116 67 0 110 24 128 116 65 942 0838 Algeria Adults
19 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0 150 221 160 0 110 0 144 67 25 877 0844 Algeria Adults
20 Basmala DERKAOUI 328 63 147 0 0 73 42 32 116 45 846 0803 Algeria KIds
21 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 168 30 137 98 34 51 42 80 95 50 784 0843 Algeria Adults
22 Nora MENADI 152 60 116 83 0 88 72 56 116 18 760 0850 Algeria KIds
23 Sarah MAIHOUBI 80 66 211 0 0 84 77 56 106 60 740 0852 Algeria Adults
24 Khadidja AKROUT 160 120 189 0 0 0 23 48 164 23 727 0665 Algeria Adults
25 Anissa HADDAD 40 75 168 100 0 91 37 56 116 15 699 0830 Algeria Juniors
26 Takoua BOUDERBALA 232 96 158 44 0 73 0 64 0 30 698 0855 Algeria Juniors
27 Yacine TAKALINE 96 60 137 89 0 55 34 48 95 68 681 0856 Algeria KIds
28 Alaa BOKHARI 0 75 105 89 0 146 33 80 116 25 669 0828 Algeria Juniors
29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 80 45 126 44 0 124 24 32 125 60 662 0842 Algeria Adults
30 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0 120 105 44 0 55 89 96 95 45 649 0848 Algeria Adults
31 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 80 60 95 53 0 77 27 0 106 30 528 0845 Algeria KIds
32 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0 60 32 96 0 84 0 24 157 63 515 0833 Algeria Adults
33 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 128 24 95 4 0 15 36 56 116 23 496 0827 Algeria KIds
34 Sief Eddine AKROUT 160 60 74 44 0 0 10 32 67 30 477 0853 Algeria KIds
35 Malika BEKRI 0 30 95 22 0 93 72 48 82 18 459 0668 Algeria Adults
36 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0 54 116 29 0 7 1 32 116 38 393 0836 Algeria Juniors
37 Mustapha BEKRI 16 6 53 47 0 0 30 24 116 20 311 0849 Algeria KIds
38 Chaouki DIB 0 0 168 0 0 0 11 40 47 8 275 0834 Algeria Adults
39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0 0 32 9 0 0 0 32 106 33 211 0839 Algeria KIds
40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0829 Algeria Juniors



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 
(rounded up) Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACE 0672 28 295 295 -
2 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 27 284 284 -
3 3 Azhar DRICI 0832 23 242 242 -
3 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 23 242 242 -
5 5 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 21 221 221 -
6 6 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 20 211 211 -
7 7 Aya CHEBAB 0831 19 200 200 -
7 7 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 19 200 200 -
7 7 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 19 200 200 -

10 10 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 18 189 189 -
10 10 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 18 189 189 -
12 12 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 17 179 179 -
13 13 Anissa HADDAD 0830 16 168 168 -
13 13 Chaouki DIB 0834 16 168 168 -
15 15 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 15 158 158 -
15 15 Mohamed RABIE 0846 15 158 158 -
15 15 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 15 158 158 -
18 18 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 14 147 147 -
19 19 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 13 137 137 -
19 19 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 13 137 137 -
19 19 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 13 137 137 -
22 22 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 12 126 126 -
23 23 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 11 116 116 -
23 23 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 11 116 116 -
23 23 Nora MENADI 0850 11 116 116 -
26 26 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 10 105 105 -
26 26 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 10 105 105 -
28 28 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 9 95 95 -
28 28 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 9 95 95 -
28 28 Majda TIDJANI 0438 9 95 95 -
28 28 Malika BEKRI 0668 9 95 95 -
28 28 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 9 95 95 -
33 33 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 8 84 84 -
33 33 Rami ABIREZ 0851 8 84 84 -
35 35 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 7 74 74 -
36 36 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 6 63 63 -
37 37 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 5 53 53 -
38 38 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 3 32 32 -
38 38 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 3 32 32 -
40 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 -

Event 1: Names & Faces



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 468 468 752 -
2 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENA 0672 387 387 682 -
3 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 315 315 557 -
4 4 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 270 270 449 -
5 8 Majda TIDJANI 0438 261 261 356 -
6 6 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 222 222 411 -
7 5 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 216 216 416 -
8 13 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 210 210 294 -
9 12 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 180 180 296 -
10 9 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 150 150 350 -
10 7 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 150 150 371 -
12 22 Rami ABIREZ 0851 126 126 210 -
13 17 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 124 124 261 -
14 26 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 120 120 183 -
14 11 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 120 120 309 -
14 15 Mohamed RABIE 0846 120 120 278 -
14 20 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 120 120 225 -
18 23 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 108 108 203 -
19 10 Azhar DRICI 0832 96 96 338 -
19 18 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 96 96 254 -
21 14 Aya CHEBAB 0831 90 90 290 -
22 27 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 75 75 180 -
22 19 Anissa HADDAD 0830 75 75 243 -
24 16 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 66 66 277 -
25 21 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 63 63 210 -
26 37 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 60 60 92 -
26 33 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 60 60 155 -
26 28 Nora MENADI 0850 60 60 176 -
26 34 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 60 60 134 -
26 24 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 60 60 197 -
31 30 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 54 54 170 -
32 29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 45 45 171 -
33 25 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 30 30 188 -
33 35 Malika BEKRI 0668 30 30 125 -
33 32 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 30 30 167 -
36 36 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 24 24 119 -
37 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 6 6 59 -
38 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 -
38 31 Chaouki DIB 0834 0 0 168 -
38 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 0 0 32 -

Event 2: Binary Digits



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 85 680 1432 National Record
2 4 Majda TIDJANI 0438 50 400 756 -
3 2 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 48 384 941 -
4 8 Aya CHEBAB 0831 43 344 634 -
5 10 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 41 328 538 -
5 7 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 41 328 678 -
7 5 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 39 312 723 -
8 6 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 30 240 689 -
9 12 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 29 232 486 -
10 16 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 28 224 427 -
11 20 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 25 200 388 -
11 13 Mohamed RABIE 0846 25 200 478 -
11 18 Rami ABIREZ 0851 25 200 410 -
14 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 24 192 608 -
15 24 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 21 168 335 -
16 11 Azhar DRICI 0832 20 160 498 -
16 23 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 20 160 343 -
16 14 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 20 160 469 -
16 17 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 20 160 421 -
16 26 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 20 160 294 -
21 25 Nora MENADI 0850 19 152 328 -
22 15 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 17 136 432 -
23 30 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 16 128 247 -
24 3 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACE 0672 14 112 794 -
25 19 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 12 96 390 -
25 27 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 12 96 293 -
27 29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 10 80 251 -
27 31 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 10 80 235 -
27 22 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 10 80 357 -
30 28 Anissa HADDAD 0830 5 40 283 -
31 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 2 16 75 -
32 33 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 0 0 180 -
32 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 -
32 37 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 0 0 92 -
32 35 Chaouki DIB 0834 0 0 168 -
32 34 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 0 0 170 -
32 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 0 0 32 -
32 36 Malika BEKRI 0668 0 0 125 -
32 21 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 0 0 371 -
32 32 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 0 0 225 -

Event 3: Random Words



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship Points
National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 560 622 2054 -
2 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR 0672 330 367 1160 -
3 4 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 220 244 968 -
4 10 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 196 218 608 -
5 5 Majda TIDJANI 0438 180 200 956 -
5 6 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 180 200 889 -
7 11 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 160 178 605 -
7 8 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 160 178 786 -
9 7 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 144 160 838 -
9 16 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 144 160 531 -
11 21 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 120 133 476 -
12 14 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 106 118 539 -
13 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 100 111 1052 -
14 25 Anissa HADDAD 0830 90 100 383 -
15 23 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 88 98 433 -
16 35 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 86 96 187 -
17 32 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 80 89 269 -
17 20 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 80 89 477 -
17 18 Rami ABIREZ 0851 80 89 499 -
17 26 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 80 89 382 -
21 12 Mohamed RABIE 0846 78 87 565 -
22 24 Nora MENADI 0850 75 83 411 -
23 19 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 60 67 498 -
24 9 Aya CHEBAB 0831 56 62 696 -
25 30 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 48 53 288 -
26 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 42 47 121 -
27 29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 40 44 296 -
27 31 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 40 44 270 -
27 28 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 40 44 338 -
27 17 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 40 44 530 -
31 13 Azhar DRICI 0832 38 42 540 -
32 34 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 26 29 199 -
33 37 Malika BEKRI 0668 20 22 147 -
34 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 8 9 40 -
35 33 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 4 4 251 -
36 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 -
36 15 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 0 0 538 -
36 36 Chaouki DIB 0834 0 0 168 -
36 22 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 0 0 469 -
36 27 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 0 0 357 -

Event 4: 15 Minute Number



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 
(Cards)

Raw Score 
(Packs) Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 156 3.00 383 2438 -
2 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENA 0672 135 2.60 332 1492 -
3 3 Majda TIDJANI 0438 114 2.19 280 1236 -
4 5 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 78 1.50 192 1081 -
5 8 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 73 1.40 179 787 -
6 10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 67 1.29 165 769 -
6 4 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 67 1.29 165 1217 -
8 13 Rami ABIREZ 0851 56 1.08 138 637 -
9 7 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 52 1.00 128 966 -

10 15 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 46 0.88 113 590 -
11 12 Azhar DRICI 0832 42 0.81 103 644 -
12 14 Mohamed RABIE 0846 24 0.46 59 624 -
13 23 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 14 0.27 34 467 -
14 33 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 0 0.00 0 251 -
14 32 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 0 0.00 0 269 -
14 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0.00 0 0 -
14 25 Anissa HADDAD 0830 0 0.00 0 383 -
14 11 Aya CHEBAB 0831 0 0.00 0 696 -
14 35 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 0 0.00 0 187 -
14 17 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 0 0.00 0 538 -
14 36 Chaouki DIB 0834 0 0.00 0 168 -
14 21 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 0 0.00 0 476 -
14 34 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 0 0.00 0 199 -
14 20 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 0 0.00 0 498 -
14 22 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 0 0.00 0 469 -
14 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 0 0.00 0 40 -
14 37 Malika BEKRI 0668 0 0.00 0 147 -
14 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 0 0.00 0 786 -
14 29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 0 0.00 0 296 -
14 18 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 0 0.00 0 531 -
14 30 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 0 0.00 0 288 -
14 31 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 0 0.00 0 270 -
14 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 0 0.00 0 121 -
14 24 Nora MENADI 0850 0 0.00 0 411 -
14 16 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 0 0.00 0 539 -
14 27 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 0 0.00 0 357 -
14 28 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 0 0.00 0 338 -
14 6 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 0 0.00 0 968 -
14 19 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 0 0.00 0 530 -
14 26 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 0 0.00 0 382 -

Event 5: 10 Minute Cards



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 
(Attempt 1)

Raw Score 
(Attempt 2)

Raw Score 
(Highest) Points

Championship Points
National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 230 172 230 420 2858 -
2 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR 0672 64 140 140 256 1748 -
3 5 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 126 48 126 230 1311 -
4 8 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 108 120 120 219 1007 -
5 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 100 100 100 183 1400 -
6 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 86 40 86 157 943 -
7 29 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 20 80 80 146 415 -
7 6 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 40 80 80 146 1114 -
9 4 Majda TIDJANI 0438 72 0 72 132 1367 -
10 28 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 0 68 68 124 420 -
11 16 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 64 56 64 117 656 -
12 7 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 0 60 60 110 1075 -
12 10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 60 49 60 110 879 -
12 19 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 60 42 60 110 608 -
12 17 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 60 40 60 110 641 -
12 11 Rami ABIREZ 0851 40 60 60 110 746 -
17 21 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 54 30 54 99 575 -
18 35 Malika BEKRI 0668 51 47 51 93 240 -
19 24 Anissa HADDAD 0830 0 50 50 91 475 -
20 23 Nora MENADI 0850 32 48 48 88 499 -
21 33 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 0 46 46 84 271 -
21 26 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 46 6 46 84 441 -
23 12 Azhar DRICI 0832 42 22 42 77 720 -
23 30 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 30 42 42 77 365 -
25 18 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 0 40 40 73 611 -
25 15 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 40 0 40 73 663 -
25 20 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 40 12 40 73 603 -
28 14 Mohamed RABIE 0846 0 34 34 62 686 -
29 32 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 30 0 30 55 325 -
29 27 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 30 0 30 55 437 -
31 22 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 28 0 28 51 518 -
32 34 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 0 8 8 15 266 -
33 13 Aya CHEBAB 0831 0 6 6 11 707 -
34 36 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 0 4 4 7 206 -
35 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 0 -
35 37 Chaouki DIB 0834 0 0 0 0 168 -
35 25 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 0 0 0 0 469 -
35 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 0 0 0 0 40 -
35 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 0 0 0 0 121 -
35 31 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 0 0 0 0 338 -

Event 6: Speed Number



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 33 264 3122 -
2 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENA 0672 29 232 1980 -
2 7 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 29 232 1239 -
4 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 28 224 1624 -
5 6 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 19 152 1266 -
6 14 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 18 144 785 -
6 5 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 18 144 1455 -
8 16 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 16 128 736 -
9 8 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 15 120 1195 -
9 10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 15 120 999 -
9 4 Majda TIDJANI 0438 15 120 1487 -
9 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 15 120 1063 -
13 11 Aya CHEBAB 0831 13 104 811 -
13 15 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 13 104 760 -
15 30 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 12 96 421 -
16 13 Azhar DRICI 0832 11 88 808 -
17 27 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 10 80 495 -
17 22 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 10 80 598 -
19 18 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 8 64 727 -
19 12 Rami ABIREZ 0851 8 64 810 -
19 19 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 8 64 667 -
22 33 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 7 56 322 -
22 24 Anissa HADDAD 0830 7 56 531 -
22 21 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 7 56 631 -
22 23 Nora MENADI 0850 7 56 555 -
22 26 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 7 56 497 -
27 25 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 6 48 517 -
27 35 Malika BEKRI 0668 6 48 288 -
27 17 Mohamed RABIE 0846 6 48 734 -
27 28 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 6 48 485 -
31 37 Chaouki DIB 0834 5 40 208 -
32 20 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 4 32 643 -
32 36 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 4 32 238 -
32 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 4 32 72 -
32 29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 4 32 452 -
32 31 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 4 32 370 -
37 34 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 3 24 295 -
37 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 3 24 145 -
39 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 -
39 32 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 0 0 365 -

Event 7: Historic & Future Dates



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship Points
National Record

1 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENA0672 144 207 2187 -
2 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 133 191 3313 -
3 6 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 120 172 1411 -
4 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 109 156 1780 -
5 5 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 94 135 1590 -
6 18 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 93 133 765 -
7 4 Majda TIDJANI 0438 88 126 1614 -
8 11 Aya CHEBAB 0831 69 99 910 -
9 12 Azhar DRICI 0832 65 93 902 -

10 29 Mohammed Amine KHACHA0848 62 89 510 -
11 8 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 54 77 1273 -
11 10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 54 77 1076 -
11 24 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 54 77 574 -
14 14 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 50 72 799 -
14 33 Malika BEKRI 0668 50 72 360 -
14 23 Nora MENADI 0850 50 72 627 -
14 7 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 50 72 1338 -
18 15 Mohamed RABIE 0846 39 56 790 -
19 13 Rami ABIREZ 0851 35 50 861 -
20 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 31 44 1107 -
21 20 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 29 42 685 -
21 22 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 29 42 640 -
23 25 Anissa HADDAD 0830 26 37 568 -
24 34 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 25 36 358 -
25 28 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 24 34 519 -
26 27 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 23 33 528 -
27 38 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 21 30 175 -
28 31 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB0845 19 27 392 -
29 16 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 18 26 785 -
30 19 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 17 24 761 -
30 30 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 17 24 476 -
32 26 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 16 23 540 -
33 37 Chaouki DIB 0834 8 11 220 -
34 32 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 7 10 380 -
35 36 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 1 1 239 -
36 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 -
36 35 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 0 0 295 -
36 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 0 0 72 -
36 17 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 0 0 785 -
36 21 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 0 0 667 -

Event 8: Abstract Images



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 
(Attempt 1)

Raw Score 
(Attempt 2)

Raw Score 
(Highest) Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 54 42 54 348 3661 -
2 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 28 18 28 250 2030 -
3 6 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 16 12 16 189 1600 -
4 23 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 4 12 12 164 704 -
4 4 Majda TIDJANI 0438 2 12 12 164 1778 -
4 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 12 6 12 164 1271 -
4 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACE 0672 12 4 12 164 2350 -
4 5 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 12 2 12 164 1754 -
9 33 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 9 11 11 157 452 -
9 13 Rami ABIREZ 0851 11 6 11 157 1017 -

11 8 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 4 9 9 142 1415 -
12 14 Mohamed RABIE 0846 8 4 8 134 923 -
12 7 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 8 8 8 134 1472 -
14 11 Azhar DRICI 0832 7 4 7 125 1027 -
14 30 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 4 7 7 125 602 -
14 15 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 6 7 7 125 911 -
17 32 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 6 2 6 116 474 -
17 27 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 6 2 6 116 644 -
17 24 Anissa HADDAD 0830 6 2 6 116 684 -
17 12 Aya CHEBAB 0831 5 6 6 116 1026 -
17 20 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 6 6 6 116 801 -
17 36 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 6 4 6 116 355 -
17 17 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 2 6 6 116 876 -
17 37 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 6 2 6 116 291 -
17 21 Nora MENADI 0850 6 6 6 116 742 -
26 18 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 5 2 5 106 870 -
26 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 5 0 5 106 178 -
26 31 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 5 5 5 106 498 -
26 25 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 5 4 5 106 680 -
30 10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 0 4 4 95 1171 -
30 16 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 2 4 4 95 893 -
30 22 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 4 4 4 95 734 -
30 29 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 4 2 4 95 604 -
30 28 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 4 1 4 95 614 -
35 35 Malika BEKRI 0668 1 3 3 82 442 -
36 19 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 0 2 2 67 852 -
36 34 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 1 2 2 67 447 -
38 38 Chaouki DIB 0834 1 1 1 47 267 -
39 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 0 0 -
39 26 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 0 0 0 0 667 -

Event 9: Spoken Number



8th Algeria Memory Championship 2019
30/3/19

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID No. cards 

(Attempt 1)
Whole Mins 
(Attempt 1)

Secs to 2 
Decimal places 

(Attempt1)

Time Secs 
(attempt 1)

No. cards 
(Attempt 2)

Whole Mins 
(Attempt 2)

Secs to 2 
Decimal places 

(Attempt 2)

Time Secs 
(attempt 

2)
Column1 Points 

(Attempt 1) Column2 Points 
(Attempt 2)

Points 
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1 1 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0766 52 1 17.50 77.50 52 1 9.78 69.78 306.57 307 331.66 332 332 3992 1377
2 2 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACE 0672 52 2 30.44 150.44 52 1 34.07 94.07 186.41 186 265.10 265 265 2616 340
3 3 Kamel HAMMADI 0772 52 2 20.83 140.83 52 1 44.35 104.35 195.88 196 245.26 245 245 2276 505
4 6 Mustapha BELFATMI 0785 15 5 0.00 300.00 52 2 49.60 169.60 111.09 38 170.38 170 170 1770 -125
5 4 Mohamed TADJINE 0847 52 3 37.42 217.42 41 5 0.00 300.00 141.42 141 111.09 103 141 1895 858
6 14 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0791 52 4 11.40 251.40 8 5 0.00 300.00 126.83 127 111.09 20 127 1037 -547
7 7 Slimane BEKOUCHE 0854 45 5 0.00 300.00 17 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 113 111.09 43 113 1584 -304
8 5 Majda TIDJANI 0438 52 5 0.00 300.00 10 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 111 111.09 25 111 1889 506
8 9 Manel YOUMBAI 0841 33 5 0.00 300.00 52 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 83 111.09 111 111 1382 280

10 11 Rami ABIREZ 0851 34 5 0.00 300.00 21 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 85 111.09 53 85 1103 157
11 16 Chihabe Eddine OUNIS 0835 1 5 0.00 300.00 30 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 3 111.09 75 75 946 264
12 27 Yacine TAKALINE 0856 27 5 0.00 300.00 12 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 68 111.09 30 68 681 -260
13 18 Ikram KHAMKHAM 0838 26 5 0.00 300.00 4 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 65 111.09 10 65 942 427
14 32 Bakhta Afaf BENLARIA 0833 8 5 0.00 300.00 25 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 20 111.09 63 63 515 -960
15 8 Hammou ABISMAIL 0561 4 5 0.00 300.00 24 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 10 111.09 60 60 1475 813
15 29 Maroua BANAN KOUIDRI 0842 4 5 0.00 300.00 24 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 10 111.09 60 60 662 -78
15 23 Sarah MAIHOUBI 0852 10 5 0.00 300.00 24 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 25 111.09 60 60 740 -344
18 12 Azhar DRICI 0832 13 5 0.00 300.00 23 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 33 111.09 58 58 1084 141
19 17 Laila Hadjer BENFARHAT 0840 20 5 0.00 300.00 4 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 50 111.09 10 50 943 159
19 21 Meriem Hiba CHOUL 0843 15 5 0.00 300.00 20 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 38 111.09 50 50 784 -62
21 20 Basmala DERKAOUI 0803 18 5 0.00 300.00 13 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 45 111.09 33 45 846 197
21 30 Mohammed Amine KHACHA 0848 18 5 0.00 300.00 15 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 45 111.09 38 45 649 -414
23 13 Aya CHEBAB 0831 15 5 0.00 300.00 10 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 38 111.09 25 38 1064 671
23 36 Fatma Zohra BENMOUSSA 0836 12 5 0.00 300.00 15 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 30 111.09 38 38 393 182
25 39 Khadidja BEN SAHRAOUI 0839 13 5 0.00 300.00 4 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 33 111.09 10 33 211 -745
25 15 Mohamed RABIE 0846 4 5 0.00 300.00 13 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 10 111.09 33 33 956 428
27 31 Mohamed El Habib CHEBAB 0845 6 5 0.00 300.00 12 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 15 111.09 30 30 528 51
27 34 Sief Eddine AKROUT 0853 12 5 0.00 300.00 0 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 30 111.09 0 30 477 -220
27 26 Takoua BOUDERBALA 0855 12 5 0.00 300.00 12 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 30 111.09 30 30 698 #REF!
30 28 Alaa BOKHARI 0828 10 5 0.00 300.00 0 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 25 111.09 0 25 669 -527
30 10 Ikram Habiba BOUAKKAZ 0837 6 5 0.00 300.00 10 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 15 111.09 25 25 1196 319
30 19 Mohamed El Amine TRIKI 0844 5 5 0.00 300.00 10 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 13 111.09 25 25 877 381
33 33 Ahmed Mohamed DIF 0827 9 5 0.00 300.00 6 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 23 111.09 15 23 496 -231
33 24 Khadidja AKROUT 0665 9 5 0.00 300.00 4 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 23 111.09 10 23 727 415
35 37 Mustapha BEKRI 0849 8 5 0.00 300.00 8 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 20 111.09 20 20 311 -148
36 35 Malika BEKRI 0668 5 5 0.00 300.00 7 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 13 111.09 18 18 459 -301
36 22 Nora MENADI 0850 6 5 0.00 300.00 7 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 15 111.09 18 18 760 61
38 25 Anissa HADDAD 0830 3 5 0.00 300.00 6 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 8 111.09 15 15 699 424
39 38 Chaouki DIB 0834 3 5 0.00 300.00 3 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 8 111.09 8 8 275 275
40 40 Amira BEN SAHRAOUI 0829 0 5 0.00 300.00 0 5 0.00 300.00 111.09 0 111.09 0 0 0 0
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